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Studies in Language and Society,Foreign Studies Administration Department(Educational Affairs)
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Studies in Language and Society,Foreign Studies
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Classrooms and Faculty Offices (Building A)
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Classrooms and Faculty Offices (Building B)

IRZEEERR E AR

@ Classrooms and Faculty Offices (Building E)
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Classrooms and Faculty Offices (Building C)
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Classrooms and Faculty Offices (Building D)
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Center for Japanese Language and Culture
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Center for Japanese Language and Culture
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Administration Building
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International Studies Library
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General Research Building
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Gymnasium 1, 2
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University Hall
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Minoh International Student Dormitory Building 1
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Minoh International Student Dormitory Building 2
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Dormitory for Students
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Minoh Dormitory for Foreign Students
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Lodging Facilities
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Memorial Hall

(8)
(9)

(19
(16

19

AV

Bus stop

PRASEFEFERA]
Handai-Gaikokugo-gakubu-mae
HaEE4

Madani-jutaku4




